
Salish Sea Ballet’s Nutcracker Rehearsal Schedule
September 17 - October 26, 2018

Monday, September 17
5:45pm-6:15pm: Clara & The Nutcracker

Wednesday, September 19
5:45pm-6:15pm: Orcas
6:15pm-7:15pm: Waltz of the Flowers

Sunday, September 23
3:00pm-4:30pm: Party Scene & Clara
4:30pm-5:00pm: Mirlitons

Monday, September 24
5:45pm-6:15pm: Clara & The Nutcracker

Wednesday, September 26
5:45pm-6:15pm: Orcas
6:15pm-7:15pm: Waltz of the Flowers

Sunday, September 30
3:00pm-4:30pm: Party Scene
4:30pm-5:00pm: Mirlitons

Monday, October 1
5:45pm-6:15pm: Clara & The Nutcracker

Wednesday, October 3
5:45pm-6:15pm: Orcas
6:15pm-7:15pm: Waltz of the Flowers

Salish Sea Ballet is closed
October 7-14

Monday, October 15
5:45pm-6:15pm: Clara & The Nutcracker

Wednesday, October 17
5:45pm-6:15pm: Orcas
6:15pm-7:15pm: Waltz of the Flowers

Sunday, October 21
3:00pm-4:30pm: Party Scene & Clara
4:30pm-5:00pm: Mirlitons

Monday, October 22
5:45pm-6:15pm: Clara & The Nutcracker

Wednesday, October 24
5:45pm-6:15pm: Orcas
6:15pm-7:15pm: Waltz of the Flowers


